P xporty

5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Date/venue

7/5/24,7:00 PM

7/5/24,7:00 PM

7/5/24,7:50 PM

7/5/24,7:50 PM

7/5/24, 8:40 PM

7/5/24, 8:40 PM

Calendar: 3a Femenina / Grupo A

Home

Pilar Lorenzale
Lara Garcia Cristobal

Por Confirmar

Cris Manalich
Laura Garcia

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Por Confirmar

Pilar Lorenzale
Lara Garcia Cristobal

1/1

Result

9-6

39

9-3

9-7

39

9-5

Away team

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Cristina Fumanal
Por Confirmar

Cris Manalich

Laura Garcia

Pilar Lorenzale
Lara Garcia Cristobal

Cris Manalich
Laura Garcia
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